
$269,000 - 1810 Gibson Rd, BENSALEM
MLS® #PABU2047284 

$269,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,137 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

SALEM MANOR, BENSALEM, PA

Coming Soon. Well maintained First Floor End
Unit in sought after 55+ Community. The unit
offers 2 Bedrooms and 2 full baths,  Formal
Livingroom, Kitchen with Dinning Area. 
Features include Newer Plank Flooring in the
Livingroom, Kitchen/Dinning Area and hallway.
The Main Bedroom has a Master Bath with a
Tub Shower , Walk in Closet and Ceiling Fan. 
The 2nd Bedroom also  has a walk in closet.
The  washer and Dryer are located in the Hall
Closet. Enjoy your lovely front porch with a
park like view or go to the Community  Club
House and take advantage of all that's going
on.  Enjoy Gardening, work in the Community
Garden, Stroll around the Pond and checkout
the fountain and see the fish. Get your
exercise done with the Equipment in the
Health Room, So much to do. Come see all
this lovely Condo has to offer you.

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # PABU2047284

Sold Price $269,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,137

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2004



Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo, Unit/Flat/Apartment, Garden 1 - 4 Floors

Style Condo/Unit

Status Closed

Sold Date May 18th, 2023

Community Information

Address 1810 Gibson Rd

Area Bensalem Twp (10102)

Subdivision SALEM MANOR

City BENSALEM

County BUCKS-PA

State PA

Zip Code 19020

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Stall Shower, Tub Shower, Walk-in
Closet(s), Shades/Blinds

Utilities Natural Gas Available, Electric Available, Cable TV, Sewer Available,
Water Available

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven-Self Cleaning,
Oven/Range-Gas, Exhaust Fan, Washer, Dryer - Electric, Refrigerator

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame

Exterior Features Play Area, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Porch(es)

Foundation Slab

School Information

District BENSALEM TOWNSHIP

Additional Information

Zoning R1

Listing Details



Listing Office Coldwell Banker Hearthside
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